19.8.2025 klo 11.48

Palohenkiloston SM-Golf

Golf-Porrassalmi
13.08.2025 - 14.08.2025

TULOKSET

Sija

1

o N o o A~ W N

T10
T10
12
13
14
15
16
T17
T17
T17
20
21
22
23
24
T25
T25
T27
T27
29
30
T31
T31
T33
T33
T35
T35
T37
T37
39
40

Nimi

VARIS, Veeti
SALMELA, Samu
LAHDE, Jarno
KANGASTIE, Keijo
LINDSTROM, Joonas
OLKKONEN, Markus
REPONEN, Juuso
SALMINEN, Kim
TORVINEN, Antti
HYTTI, Joona
KANGASTIE, Hannu
KOPONEN, Mika
KONTINEN, Mikko
SILANDER, Timo
TALLUS, Jaakko
SALMI, Toni
KANGASKESTI, Pekka
SEPPA, Riku
AHORAITA, Jarkko
KORPELA, Sami-Pekka
SUURONEN, Mika
HOIJER, Tero
HEIKKILA, Vili
ERIKSSON, Kenneth
HEISKANEN, Olli
IINATTINIEMI, Harri
LAITINEN, Santeri
RAUTIO, Ville
AUROILA, Jp
MARJAMAKI, Jere
HASSEL, Anton
YRJANAINEN, Mika
LEHMUSKOSKI, Niklas
VORNANEN, Timo
LEHTOLA, Mikko
KURONEN, Olli
RISTOLA, Akke
JARVINEN, Mikael
MAKKONEN, Eetu
PYNNONEN, Jaakko

about:blank

Seuran nimi

Tarina
JG

KG
JGS
MeG
PGC
HSGC
KGM
NRG
KG
Pirkanmaan Golf ry.
ReG
Kullo Golf Club
NRG
ReG
KosG
LPG
GP

VG
NRG
ReG
AGK
AGK
VG
KarG
AGK
Kurk
KGOLF
Kullo Golf Club
NRG
HirG
GT
MeG
ReG
NRG
PGH
VG
HPG
VG
MGS
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Pariin
-1
+1

+11
+12
+15
+18
+20
+21
+22
+24
+24
+25
+26
+27
+28
+29
+30
+30
+30
+31
+32
+33
+34
+36
+37
+37
+38
+38
+40
+42
+45
+45
+46
+46
+47
+47
+48
+48
+49
+59

KIERROKSET

1

69
73
79
76
78
83
83
77
81
81
78
82
87
81
86
20
91
84
84
87
88
93
89
89
93
88
94
93
87
87
101
88
100
95
926
93
93
92
94
93

2

74
72
76
80
81
79
81
88
85
87
9
87
83
)
86
83
83
)
90
88
88
84
89
91
88
93
88
89
97
99

100
99
110

Total

143
145
155
156
159
162
164
165
166
168
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
174
174
175
176
177
178
180
181
181
182
182
184
186
189
189
190
190
191
191
192
192
193
203

12
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41  PAAKKARINEN, Tomi JGS +61 102 103 205
42 KORTESOJA, Jarkko HIFK +62 108 98 206
43 SUNI, Juho ViGS +70 95 119 214
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